CG85-95S

UP TO 95LB CAPACITY DRYING TUMBLER

ARCHITECTURAL/MECHANICAL
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity /bs

Cylinder Volume cu ft
Cylinder Diameter inch
Cylinder Depth inch
Net Weight /bs

Crated Weight /bs
Machine Width inch
Machine Depth inch

Machine Height inch
Gas/Electric
Steam

Door Opening inch
Floor to Door inch

Shipping Dimensions /nch
(WxDxH)

Drum Motor Power Hp
Extraction Motor Power Hp
Air Make Up sq in

Exhaust Diameter inch
Exhaust Air Flow cfm
Electric Heating kW

Gas Connection inch

Gas Heating BTU/h

Gas Supply Pressure wc

Steam Connection inch
Inlet
Outlet

Steam Heating BTU/h
at 130 PSI

BHP Consumption BHP
at 130 PSI

95
235
37
374
850
901
39.4
5219

72
732

28
274

40.6 x 571 x 7811

114
0.74
225
7.9
825.2
30.8
1/2 NPT
147,781
7

3/4 NPT
1/2 NPT

145,596

3.48

Available Voltages/Wire Conductor / Amp

Gas/Steam
Electric

200-240/60/1, 2W+G, 10
200/60/3, 3W+G, 100
380-415/60/3, 4W+G, 63

* Specifications subject to change without notice or
obligation. Contact Continental Girbau at (800) 256-1073
for dimensions not shown or for clarification.
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